FAST DEPLOY SHELTERS AND EQUIPMENT
...to protect people and environment
n
i
x
u
s
2

NIXUS | LITE is a lightweight modular pneumati c tent for elementary use (fi rst interventi on, fi rst aid courses,
training ..).
Pneumati c tubes are based on 2-layer system (light, but durable PES fabric + internal TPU bladder), working
pressure in tubes is 0,25 bar.
Canopy is made of 500D polyester with PU coati ng on back side, providing basic waterproofness and B1
certi fi ed fi re retardancy.
LITE may be packed in a heavy duty compact bag or bagpack, possible to be carried by only one person!
Whole tent is infl atable with electric, accu or hand pump from one infl ati on point within few minutes, using
our patented SIS (smart infl ati on system).
Whole canopy and side walls are printable by dye sublimati on or screen printi ng technology for eventual
promoti on purposes or just to put there a logo of organizati on.
Z
X
Y
LITE Model Width Length Height
NX-LITE-40-40 4,0 m 13' 1'' 4,0 m 13' 1'' 2,9 m 9' 6''
NX-LITE-50-50 5,0 m 16' 5'' 5,0 m 16' 5'' 3,5 m 11' 6''
LITE Model
NX-LITE-40-40
NX-LITE-50-50
NIXUS | LITE is a lightweight modular pneumati c tent for elementary use (fi rst interventi on, fi rst aid courses,

NIXUS | PGK is a modular low pressure infl atable tent for general use (fi rst interventi on, base camp, mobile
hospital etc.).
Infl atable tubes are made of HF welded heavy duty PVC, working pressure in tubes is 0,30 bar with automati c
pressure control system.
The canopy is made of 500D polyester fabric with waterproof PU coati ng or 1000D both sides PVC coated
opaque fabric, both meeti ng B1 fi re retardancy requirements.
1 type is available:
• SI (straight infl atable) type in 2 size modules (5,6m and 6,0m) in various length variants
A variety of accessories as inner liners, sunshade, fl oor ti les and inner electric and furniture equipment is
available with PGK model.
PGK Model Width “X” Length “Y“ Height “Z“
NX-PGK-56-40
5,6 m 18' 4''
4,0 m 13' 1''
2,8 m 9' 3''
NX-PGK-56-63 6,3 m 20' 7''
NX-PGK-56-76 7,6 m 24' 8''
NX-PGK-56-100 10,0 m 32' 9''
NX-PGK-60-40
6,0m 19’ 8’’
4,0 m 13' 1''
3,0m 9’ 10’’
NX-PGK-60-63 6,3 m 20' 7''
NX-PGK-60-76 7,6 m 24' 8''
NX-PGK-60-100 10,0 m 32' 9''
Y
Z
X
PGK Model

t
.
c
o
m
1110
PRO
Modular
high pressure
infl atable tent
PRO Model Width Length Height
NX-PRO-51-40
5,1 m 16' 9''
4,0 m 13' 5''
2,8 m 9' 3''
NX-PRO-51-60 6,0 m 19' 7''
NX-PRO-51-80 8,0 m 26' 2''
NX-PRO-51-99 9,9 m 32' 6''
NX-PRO-61-60
6,1 m 20' 0''
6,0 m 19' 7''
3,3 m 10’ 9’’
NX-PRO-61-80 8,0 m 26' 2''
NX-PRO-61-99 9,9 m 32' 6''
NX-PRO-61-119 11,9 m 38' 8''
NX-PRO-X-51-51 5,1 m 16' 9'' 5,1 m 16' 9'' 3,6 m 11' 7''
NX-PRO-X-61-61 6,1 m 20' 0'' 6,1 m 20' 0'' 4,3 m 14' 1''
Y
Z
X
NIXUS | PRO is a modular high pressure infl atable tent system for general or long term use (decontaminati on

c
o
m
1312
RIBS
Large span
high pressure
infl atable hall
Y
Z
X
RIS Model Width Length Height
NX-RIBS-85-88
8,5 m 27' 10''
8,8 m 28' 10''
4,3 m 14' 1''NX-RIBS-85-116 11,6 m 38' 0''
NX-RIBS-85-144 14,4 m 47' 4''
NX-RIBS-105-116
10,5 m 34' 5''
11,6 m 38' 0''
5,3 m 17' 5''NX-RIBS-105-144 14,4 m 47' 4''
NX-RIBS-105-172 17,2 m 56' 6''
NX-RIBS-120-144
12,0 m 39' 6''
14,4 m 47' 4''
6,0 m 19' 8''
NX-RIBS-120-172 17,2 m 56' 6''
NX-RIBS-120-200 20,0 m 65' 9''
NX-RIBS-120-229 22,9 m 75' 0''
NIXUS | RIBS is a high pressure pneumati c hall of large span, using patented RIBS technology (Rigid
Infl atable Beam Structure). It is combining advantages of rigidity of solid structure halls with installati on and
transportati on fl exibility of infl atable halls.
RIBS structure system is based on multi pled heavy duty seamless pneumati c tubes of 6’’ diameter, pressurized

s
2
p
r
o
t
e
c
t
.
c
o
m
15
ECOS Model Width Length Height
NX-ECOS-20-1 8,1 m  6,1 m (20ft ) 4,2 m
NX-ECOS-20-2 13,8 m  6,1 m (20ft )   4,2 m
NX-ECOS-40-2 26,0 m  12,2 m (40ft ) 5,0  m
NIXUS | ECOS is a modular system. It is possible to add other ECOS units to the back (connecti ng freight
containers on short side) or by the side (connecti ng one expanded hall to another). It is also compati ble with
NIXUS | PRO shelters to be connected via tunnels, creati ng a complex modular infrastructure.
NIXUS | ECOS is a hybrid fast deploy shelter system for medium or long term use, preferably as a fi eld hospital

o
m
17
Waterproof
canopy to fast
cover big area
STRETCH is using a special knitt ed fabric, which is double side coated with PVC/PU compositi on. All seams
are HF welded, providing perfect resistance and water proofness.
This shelter is independent of frame, adapti ve to any terrain relief. It may be erected in minutes and create a
shade and water protecti on for people or material on an area of up to 300 sqm.
Its canopy is supported by verti cal poles, which are stretching fabric to create sloped surface.
Edges of stretch canopies are fastened to the ground spikes by ropes and cleats.
It is an ideal soluti on for rescue people collecti on, fi eld storage, fi eld canteene, maintenance work etc.
Custom sizes are available on request.
STRETCH Model Width Length Height
NX-STRET-45-60 4,5 m 14' 9'' 6,0 m 19' 7'' 3,5 m 11' 6''
NX-STRET-60-80 6,0 m 19' 7'' 8,0 m 26' 2'' 3,7 m 12' 4''
NX-STRET-80-100 8,0 m 26'2'' 10,0 m 32' 9'' 4,0 m 13' 1''
NX-STRET-90-120 9,0 m 29' 6'' 12,0 m 39' 4'' 4,0 m 13' 1''
NX-STRET-100-150 10,0 m 32' 9'' 15,0 m 49' 3'' 4,0 m 13' 1''
NX-STRET-150-200 15,0 m 49' 3'' 20,0 m 65' 6'' 5,0 m 16' 5''
Y
X
Z
Custom sizes are available on request.